Game 1 - Saturday, Dec 9

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Warriors
9:00am PW Grizzlies
10:00am PW Spurs

11:00am JR Nuggets
12:00pm JR Grizzlies
1:00pm JR Kings

2:00pm SR13U Warriors
3:00pm SR13U Wizards
4:00pm SR15U  Wizards
5:00pm SR15U Rockets

Game 4 - Saturday, Jan 13

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Nuggets
9:00am PW Grizzlies
10:00am PW Spurs
11:00am JR Heat
12:00pm JR Grizzlies
1:00pm JR Kings

2:00pm SR13U Hornets
3:00pm SR13U  Bucks
4:000m SR15U Celtics
5:00pm SR15U Nuggets

Game 7 - Saturday, Feb 3

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Rockets
9:00am PW Bucks
10:00am PW Spurs
11:00am JR Hornets
12:00pm JR Celtics
1:00pm JR Kings

2:00pm SR13U Wizards
3:00pm SR13U Hornets
4:00pm SR15U Celtics

5:00pm SR15U Rockets

*All-Star Games - Thursday Feb 29th & Friday March 1st
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**Playoff weekend - Fri, Sat, Sun Feb 23-25th

Game 2 - Saturday, Dec 16

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Grizzlies
9:00am PW Bucks

10:00am PW Warriors
11:00am JR Grizzlies
12:00pm JR Celtics

1:00pm JR Nuggets

2:00pm SR13U  Bucks

3:00pm SR13U Warriors
4:00pm SR15U Nuggets
5:00pm SR15U  Wizards

Game 5 - Saturday, Jan 20

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Warriors
9:00am PW Spurs
10:00am PW Bucks
11:00am JR Nuggets
12:00pm JR Kings
1:00pm JR Celtics

2:00pm SR13U Hornets
3:00pm SR13U  Warriors
4:000m SR15U Rockets
5:00pm SR15U Wizards

Game 8 - Saturday, Feb 10

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Nuggets
9:00am PW Spurs
10:00am PW Warriors
11:00am JR Heat
12:00pm JR Kings
1:00pm JR Nuggets

2:00pm SR13U Hornets
3:00pm SR13U  Bucks

4:00pm SR15U Rockets
5:00pm SR15U Nuggets
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2023-2024 West Melbourne Basketball Schedule
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Game 3 - Saturday, Jan 6

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Bucks
9:00am PW Rockets
10:00am PW Nuggets
11:00am JR Celtics
12:00pm JR Hornets
1:00pm JR Heat

2:00pm SR13U Hornets
3:00pm SR13U Wizards
4:00pm SR15U  Rockets
5:00pm SR15U Celtics

Game 6 - Saturday, Jan 27

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Bucks
9:00am PW Rockets
10:00am PW Nuggets
11:00am JR Celtics
12:00pm JR Hornets
1:00pm JR Heat

2:00pm SR13U  Bucks

3:00pm SR13U Warriors
4:00pm SR15U Nuggets
5:000m SR15U Wizards

Game 9 - Saturday, Feb 17

Time Division Home
8:00am PW Grizzlies
9:00am PW Rockets
10:00am PW Warriors
11:00am JR Grizzlies
12:00pm JR Hornets
1:00pm JR Nuggets

2:00pm SR13U  Warriors
3:00pm SR13U  Wizards
4:00pm SR15U  Wizards
5:00pm SR15U Celtics
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Game 1 - Friday, Dec 8

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Celtics
7:00pm RK Heat

Game 4 - Friday, Jan 12

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Heat
7:00pm RK Grizzlies

Game 7 - Friday, Feb 2

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Grizzlies
7:00pm RK Heat
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2023-2024 West Melbourne Rookie Basketball Schedule
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**playoff weekend - Fri, Sat, Sun Feb 23-25th

Game 2 - Friday, Dec 15

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Heat
7:00pm RK Grizzlies

Game 5 - Friday, Jan 19

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Warriors
7:00pm RK Celtics

Game 8 - Friday, Feb 9

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Heat
7:00pm RK Warriors
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Game 3 - Friday, Jan 5

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Warriors
7:00pm RK Grizzlies

Game 6 - Friday, Jan 26

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Celtics
7:00pm RK Grizzlies

Game 9 - Friday, Feb 16

Time Division Home
6:00pm RK Celtics
7:00pm RK Grizzlies
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